 4
52
A
C
D
TP
DP
TLP1 TLP2 TLP3 TLP4 TLP5 TLP6 TLP6 TLP6

SCALE 2:15
5 2X
5
TRANSITION LINE POSTS #6
POSTS WITH 4x UPRIGHT TIES
REFER TO 'SD-RB-16010' FOR DETAILS
TYPICAL LINE POST
WITH 3x UPRIGHT TIES.
REFER TO 'SD-RB-16009'
FOR DETAILS
REVISIONS
REV. ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE APPV'D
A Original Issue 04/03/2025 HW
BOM
ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY Weight kg
1 WE-EF-SL-2300-AG SL-M WIRE ROPE STE GROUND BASE FRAME 2300mm GALV 1 36.8
2 WE-PB-SL-0000-AG SL-M WIRE ROPE STE HDA BASEPLATE 180x180x10 4M20 130C.R.S 3 1.5
3 GR-FS-20-2000-AG BNW FULLY THREADED ROD M20x2000L GALV 4 5.5
4 GR-FS-20-1000-AG BNW FULLY THREADED ROD M20x1000 GALV 12 2.7
5 WR-FS-20-0000-EG BNW ENG NUT M20 GALV 4.6 60 0.05
6 WE-PG-SL-0570-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE TRIGGER POST 570mm WHITE 1 3.5
7 WE-EF-SL-0940-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE STRUT 107x50x2.5t 940mm WHITE 1 3.9
8 WE-PG-SL-0660-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE DEFLECTION POST 660mm WHITE 1 2.7
9 WR-MX-90-0305-BS SL-M WIRE ROPE POST SOCKET 8 0.4
10 WR-CA-SL-0000-AP SL-M WIRE ROPE LINEPOST CAP 3 0.1
11 WR-MX-MX-0002-BS SL-M WIRE ROPE HALF TIE 8mm ALUMINIUM 28 0.0
12 WR-MX-MX-0001-BS SL-M WIRE ROPE LINEPOST O-RING 5.33mm 8 0.0
13 WR-MX-MX-0175-AB SL-M WIRE ROPE REBAR RING SMOOTH 8 0.3
14 WE-PG-SL-1086-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE TRANSITION POST 1 1086mm WHITE 1 5.5
15 WE-PG-SL-1112-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE TRANSITION POST 2 1112mm WHITE 1 5.6
16 WE-PG-SL-1167-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE TRANSITION POST 3 1167mm WHITE 1 5.9
17 WE-PG-SL-1220-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE TRANSITION POST 4 1220mm WHITE 1 6.2
18 WE-PG-SL-1283-AW SL-M WIRE ROPE STE TRANSITION POST 5 1283mm WHITE 1 6.5
19 WE-PG-SL-1370-BW SL-M WIRE ROPE LINEPOST 1370mm WHITE  - 4 SLOTS 3 7.0
20 WR-EF-24-0350-CG-SWAGE SL WIRE ROPE SELF SWAGE FITTING M24 4 1.6
21 WR-WR-19-1200-AG SL WIRE ROPE 19mm DIA AS REQ
22 WR-FS-16-0110-EG BNW ENG BOLT & 1/2NUT M16x110 GALV 8.8 6 0.21
23 WR-FS-16-0120-EG BNW ENG BOLT & 1/2NUT M16x120 GALV 8.8 2 0.23